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1771 ROBERT STREET 
CONCEPTUAL 

DEVELOPMENT PLAN

SITE & PROJECT DATA

CIVIC ADDRESS: 

1771 ROBERT STREET 

LEGAL ADDRESS:  

LOT 1, SECTION 10, RANGE 10, CHEMAINUS DIST., PLAN 31598

PID:  001-147-544

AREA:  2.37 HA (5.87 ACRES) 

JURISDICTION:  MUNICIPALITY OF NORTH COWICHAN

EXISTING ZONING: A2 - RURAL

PROPOSED ZONING:  

     R3 - ONE AND TWO-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

     R3-MF - RESDIENTIAL MEDIUM DENSITY MULTI-FAMILY ZONE

TOTAL PROPOSED LOTS:  23  

TOTAL SFD UNITS:  14

TOTAL DUPLEX UNITS:  12 - 14 (INCL. POSSIBLE SECOND UNIT ON LOT 1)

TOTAL MULTI-FAMILY UNITS: 6-10  (SUBJECT TO DETAILED DESIGN / 
                                                                            BUILDING FORM / UNIT SIZE)

TOTAL ANTICIPATED UNITS:  +/- 32-38 UNITS

*NOTE - THIS PLAN IS CONCEPTUAL AND HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR ILLUSTRATIVE
PURPOSE IN ORDER TO DEMONSTRATE A POTENTIAL SUBDIVISION /
DEVELOPMENT SCENARIO IF REZONING IS SUCCESFUL.  CONCEPTS IDENTIFIED
ON THIS PLAN SHOULD NOT BE CONSIDERED TO HAVE ANY SPECIFIC
ENDORSEMENT AT THIS STAGE BY THE MUNICIPALITY OF NORTH COWICHAN. 
ALL FUTURE SUBDIVISION AND/OR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS SHALL BE
SUBJECT TO REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY THE DISTRICT OF NORTH COWICHAN.

TOWNSITE PLANNING INC. 
PO BOX 160
Lantzville, BC V0R 2H0
tel / text:  250.797.2515  
email: scott@townsiteplanning.ca 
web: www.townsiteplanning.ca

TOWNSITE
P  L  A  N  N  I  N  G

0 15 20 3025
SCALE (M):

5 10 35

481.34 sq m

2,234.85 sq m

702.21 sq m

482.71 sq m

466.48 sq m

731.03 sq m

701.71 sq m

486.96 sq m

451.67 sq m

452.74 sq m

451.4 sq m

705.33 sq m

451.09 sq m

459.7 sq m

469.73 sq m

565.74 sq m

452.68 sq m

701.46 sq m

482.68 sq m

730.75 sq m

LOT 3
DUPLEX

LOT 4

LOT 16

LOT 17

LOT 18

LOT 19

LOT 21

LOT 22

ROBERT STREET

EXISTING 6.0 m S.R.W.

FO
R DRAINAGE

LOT 2

LOT 20

LOT 23
DUPLEX

LOT 8

LOT 6

LOT 11
DUPLEX

LOT 7

469.34 sq m

LOT 9

LOT 10

LOT 5
DUPLEX 

LOT 12

LOT 13

EXISTING
SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

PROPOSED
ACCESSORY
BUILDING

*LOT 14
R3-MF SITE

5,439.57 sq m

15.0 M ALR NO DISTURBANCE SETBACK / VEGETATIVE BUFFER

30.0 M ALR NO PRINCIPAL BUILDING SETBACK
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SITE ACCESS FOR LOT 14 WILL REQUIRE S.11
PROVINCIAL APPROVAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL
D.P. AT TIME OF DEVELOPMENT TO FACILITATE

6.0 M WIDE DRIVEWAY CROSSING

EXISTING STORM INLET STRUCTURE
AT WEST END OF CHAPLIN STREET

EXISTING
SFD

EXISTING DRAINAGE COURSE W/ SETBACKS AS
RECOMMENDED BY QEP (MADRONE

ENVIRONMENTAL) - OVERALL CORRDIOR WIDTH
RANGES FROM 15.0 TO 21.5 M INCL. PARK AND

TRAIL CORRIDOR.  NEW PLANTINGS / VEGETATION
WITHIN CORRIDOR IN ACCORDANCE WITH PLAN

FROM LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT AND/OR BIOLOGIST

4.5 M WIDE PARK AND TRAIL CORRIDOR PROVIDED
AS AMENITY CONTRIBUTION. PARK DEDICATION TO

BE PROVIDED THROUGH CASH-IN-LIEU.

ALR LANDSALR LANDS

*NOTES RE: LOT 14

LOT 14 CONTAINS SIGNIFICANT COVENATED AREAS -
(ALR BUFFERS, DRAINAGE COURSE, ETC.).  BUILDABLE
AREA IS ANTICIPATED TO ACCOMODATE APPROX.
6-10 UNITS DEPENDING ON BUILDING FORM (DUPLEX,
ROWHOUSE, STACKED TOWNNHOUSE, ETC.), TO BE
DETERMINED AT DEVELOPMENT PERMIT STAGE.

*PROPOSED NEW STORM INLET (RELOCATED)
AND MAIN EXTENSION (22.0 M).

3.0 M ROAD WIDENING &
FRONTAGE WORKS ACROSS FULL
FRONTAGE OF ROBERT STREET

VEGETATIVE BUFFER ESTABLISHED (15.0 M)
WITHIN SETBACK AREA BASED ON PLAN FROM

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

FUTURE TRAIL EXTENSION (BY
OTHERS) TO LANDS TO THE WEST
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*NOTES RE: LOT 15 / STORMWATER MANAGEMENT  

1. DETAILED STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
REQUIREMENTS WILL BE ADDRESSED AT
SUBDIVISION DESIGN STAGE. 

2. A POTENTIAL STORMWATER FACILITY HAS BEEN
SHOWN ON LOT 15 - THIS FACILITY MAY OR MAY
NOT BE REQUIRED (SUBJECT TO SWM DESIGN).  

3.  IN THE EVENT THAT A SWM FACILITY IS
REQUIRED LOT 15 WILL BE TRANSFERED TO THE
MUNICIPALITY FOR LONG-TERM OWNERSHIP AND
MAINTENANCE. 

4. IN THE EVENT THAT A SWM FACILITY IS NOT 
REQUIRED, LOT 15 HAS BEEN DESIGNED TO
ACCOMODATE A DUPLEX.

5. PROPOSED LOT LAYOUT AND DENSITY, AS
SHOWN, MAY NOT BE ACHIEVABLE SUBJECT TO
FINAL APPROVED DESIGN FOR STORMWATER
MANAGEMENT INFRASTRUCTURE.

SITE / PROJECT BOUNDARY

ALR LANDS

ENVIRONMENTAL SETBACK FENCING w/
SIGNAGE CONSTRUCTED BY DEVELOPER ON EAST

AND WEST SIDE OF DRAINAGE COURSE
SETBACKS (EAST SIDE / ADJOINING TRAIL TO BE
MAINTAINED BY MUNICIPALITY, WEST SIDE TO

BE MAINTAINED BY PROPERTY OWNER). 

721.5 sq m

LOT 15

(*SEE NOTES RE: LOT 15)

ENVIRONMENTAL SETBACK FENCING w/
SIGNAGE CONSTRUCTED BY DEVELOPER, TO BE

MAINTAINED BY PROPERTY OWNER). 
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